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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 2 October Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 4 October Meeting with University of Amsterdam, on the Network for

Greening the Financial System 

ECB

Meeting with Chair of the International Sustainability Standards 

Board (ISSB), Mr Emmanuel Faber, on regulatory issues –

teleconference

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference

Thursday, 5 October Supervisory Board retreat, on strategic priorities and Single

Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) collaboration

Rome

Friday, 6 October Supervisory Board retreat Rome

Thursday, 12 October European Business & Nature Summit 2023 – participation in panel 

on “Biodiversity and climate: Shifting the way we do finance with

nature at its heart” 

Milan

Friday, 13 October Meeting with Monetary Authority of Singapore (MAS), on 

participation in the panel discussion of 18 October – teleconference 

Meeting with organisers of Springtij Forum 2023, on the keynote 

speech on “Beacons of hope to navigate the spring tide of urgency:

from Terschelling to Frankfurt to Paris” – teleconference

Tuesday, 17 October Executive Board Remote

participation

Meeting with the BIS Singapore

Wednesday, 18 October Meeting with the BIS Singapore

 Event to launch the public consultation on the MAS Transition 

Planning Guidelines, organised by MAS – participation in panel

discussion

Singapore
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 Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference  

Thursday, 19 October Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Friday, 20 October Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Tuesday, 24 October Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 25 October Governing Council Athens

Thursday, 26 October Governing Council Athens

Monday, 30 October  Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF) Financial 

Counsellor and Director of the Monetary and Capital Markets

Department, Mr Tobias Adrian, on supervisory issues –

teleconference

Tuesday, 31 October Executive Board ECB


